
HEAVY-DUTY PNEUMATIC
ETS/C-SERIES

Symmetric and Canted Yoke Design 
Single Acting / Double Acting Design

HT-LIT-LIT T 01322P 01/01
VALVE AUTOMATION

Hologram shall be put on all products manufactured in the factory.

HKC Co., Ltd.

5RA-503, 674-3 Sunggok-Dong, Danwon-Gu, Ansan-Shi

Kyounggi-Do, Republic of Korea (425-836)

Tel : 82-31-488-8266  

Fax : 82-31-488-8269 

Internet : http://www.hkcon.co.kr

E-mail : hkcon@hkcon.co.kr

Ordering Code

ET 085 - 200

◎ Temperature

◎ Manual Override

◎ Cylinder Diameter

◎ Yoke Size

◎ Operation Press.

◎ Turn Action

◎ Duty Type

◎ Yoke

S : Standard

L : Sow

H : High

200, 250, 300 … 685, 735

085 / 100 / 130 / 160 / 200

0 : Double Acting

4.2 : 4.2 Bar

5.6 : 5.6 Bar

7.0 : 7.0 Bar

NA : Not Application

HJ : Hydraulic Jacket

0 : CW

1 : CCW(SR Normal Open)

DA : Double Acting

SR : Single Acting

S : Symmetric

C : Canted
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series

ETS / C - Series

30

Single ActingSingle ActingSingle Acting

Single Acting
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series

4

Design Features
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series
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  Construction & Materials
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series
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Yoke design & Torque curve

Torque Data
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series
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Yoke design & Torque curve

Torque Data
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16,982

21,227

24,701

28,439

1,926
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4,151

5,299
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14,292
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13,994
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28,871
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1,587

2,480

3,571

4,452
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8,832
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36,032

42,454

53,067

61,754

71,098

Double ActingDouble Acting

Canted Technical Data

ET 16P 카탈로그   2009.4.17  7:4 PM  페이지 10



13

Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series

12

Dimension

Symmetric (ETS)Symmetric (ETS)

Canted (ETC)Canted (ETC)
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Pneumatic Actuator ET-Series

14

Modular Design
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